10

11

12

13

14

15

13:30

13:37

13:44

13:51

13:58

14:05

14:12

14:19

14:26

14:33

14:40

14:47

14:54

15:01

15:08

Kreisverband VIIl Esens e.V.

Einzelmeisterschaften 2005

Samstag den 21 Mai 2005

weibliche Jugend A - Eisen

Silke Mannott
Nenndorf

Marika Saathoff
Utarp

Jantje Barfknecht
Westeraccum

mannliche Jugend A - Eisen

Christian Abken
Stedesdorf

Malte Kohler
Eversmeer

Stefan Blinting
Blomberg

Frauen | - Eisen

Katja Goldenstein
Willmsfeld

Michaela Buf}
Utarp

Helga Ballmann
Mamburg

Silke Barth
Neuschoo

Silke Santjer
Neuharlingersiel

Heike Ihnen
Bensersiel

Tanja Binting
Blomberg

Katrin Gruben
Fulkum

Hilke Branding
Mamburg

Jessica Willms
Neuschoo

Insa Engelkes
Eversmeer

Anja Gerdes
Blomberg

Jan Goldhammer
Utarp

Heike Martens
Holtgast

Kerstin Osterkamp
Werdum

Melanie Peters
Esens/Moorweg

Brigitte Emken
Fulkum

Mareike Eggers
Nenndorf

Beate Wilbbenhorst
Willmsfeld

Friederike Pfaff
Negenmeerten

Tomke Barfknecht
Westeraccum

Manuela Biischer
Neuschoo

Esens den 05.05.05

Tanja Frerichs
Stedesdorf

Lisa Gerdes
Willmsfeld

Nina lhnken
Mamburg

Sven Otten
Werdum

Marcell Kruse
Neuschoo

Marco Tautz
Nenndorf

Gabriele Eden
Negenmeerten

Manuela Rabenstein
Blomberg

Meike Janssen
Stedesdorf

Sabrina Kasjens
Westeraccum

Daniela Pfaff
Ochtersum

Heike Buscher
Dunum

Silke Tolksdorf
Utarp

Ute Sukowski
Stedesdorf

Frauke Kdnig
Ostbense



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

15:20

15:27

15:34

15:41

15:48

15:55

16:02

16:09

16:16

16:23

16:30

Kreisverband VIIl Esens e.V.

Manner | - Eisen

Andre Reents
Dunum

Otto Oltmanns
Ochtersum

Horst Erdmann
Negenmeerten

Stefan Beewen
Westeraccum

Andreas Uphoff
Utarp

Werner Klaassen
Willmsfeld

Ewald Barghorn
Nenndorf

Ingolf Eiben
Blomberg

Thorsten de Groot

Bensersiel

Diedrich Klattenberg

Neuharlingersiel

Hartmut Gerdes
Willmsfeld

Wilfried Voss
Utarp

Frank Mennen
Eversmeer

Reinhold Rosenboom

Willmsfeld

Harald Peters
Blomberg

Simon Onken

Esens/Moorweg

Reent Reents
Dunum

Hartmut B66k
Ochtersum

Christian Goldenstein

Stedesdorf

Volker Wibbenhorst

Eversmeer

Holger Willms
Bensersiel

Holger Buss
Stedesdorf

Gerhard Becker
Altharlingersiel

Mirko Freese
Utgast

Ludwig Menken
Mamburg

Jurgen Kerl
Neuschoo

Ron Nowak
Fulkum

Maik Gerdes
Utgast

Timo Tolksdorf
Utarp/Schweind.

Thomas Erdmann
Westeraccum

Matthias Hinrichs
Blomberg



